

	PROPOSED SEASONAL WORKER PROGRAM AND PACIFIC LABOUR SCHEME FLIGHTS FOR 2020-2021

	Flight #
	Arrival date
	Country of origin
	CHO Approval date 
(5 weeks prior to departure)
	No of Workers
	Status

	1
	Monday, 21 December 2020
	Vanuatu
	
	154
	Hotel quarantine complete

	2
	Thursday, 7 January 2021
	Vanuatu
	
	160
	Hotel quarantine complete

	3
	Tuesday, 16 March 2021
	Fiji
	
	162
	Hotel quarantine complete

	4
	Friday, 2 April 2021
	Vanuatu
	
	162
	Hotel quarantine complete

	5
	Tuesday, 27 April 2021
	Tonga
	
	150
	Hotel quarantine complete

	-
	Friday, 7 May 2021
	Vanuatu
	
	
	CANCELLED

	6
	Friday, 28 May 2021
	Tonga
	23 Apr 21
	160
	Hotel quarantine complete

	7
	Thursday, 15 June 2021
	Vanuatu
	13 May 21
	131
	In Quarantine

	8
	Saturday, 3 July 2021
	Vanuatu
	29 May 21
	86
	WA CHO approved, awaiting arrival

	9
	Tuesday, 20 July 2021
	Vanuatu
	15 Jun 21
	147*
	DCHO Conditional Approval granted

	10
	Friday, 6 August 2021
	Vanuatu
	2 Jul 21
	84*
	DCHO Conditional Approval granted

	11
	Tuesday, 24 August 2021
	Vanuatu
	20 Jul 21
	4*
	DCHO Conditional Approval granted

	12
	Thursday, 16 September 2021
	Vanuatu
	12 Aug 21
	122*
	DCHO Conditional Approval granted

	13
	Thursday, 16 September 2021
	Repatriation Flight
	PER to Vanuatu
	
	DCHO Conditional Approval granted 

	14
	Tuesday, 5 October 2021
	TBC (Fiji – hopeful)
	
	
	Not yet approved

	15
	Friday, 22 October 2021
	Timor-Leste (Hopeful)
	
	
	Not yet approved

	16
	Tuesday, 9 November 2021
	Vanuatu
	
	
	Not yet approved

	17
	Friday, 26 November 2021
	TBA
	
	
	Not yet approved



*Current levels, numbers not finalised
[bookmark: _GoBack]Correct as at 22/6/2021
